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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

85 03:4195 03:181 Strauch, Josephine GER-Deutschland10

95 01:4290 01:272 Markova, Katerina CZE-Tschechien8

80 03:3690 03:233 Zelenkova, Iva CZE-Tschechien29

80 03:0580 03:114 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-Slowakei38

95 02:4770 02:425 Halicka, Kornelia POL-Polen18

90 03:1670 03:286 Stieberova, Lucie CZE-Tschechien39

80 03:567 Żakowska, Magdalena POL-Polen40

70 03:548 Schneider, Alina GER-Deutschland19

70 04:019 Żelazowska, Donata POL-Polen30

70 04:1210 Häner, Simone SUI-Schweiz20

65 03:2311 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Deutschland28

Boys
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 02:01100 01:471 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Tschechien1

95 02:31100 01:562 Sierociński, Łukasz POL-Polen6

95 03:2495 02:223 Żakowski, Patryk POL-Polen24

100 02:1495 02:324 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Polen33

95 03:1095 02:435 Moring, Tom GER-Deutschland21

95 01:5885 01:546 Vaculik, Filip CZE-Tschechien32

95 02:5875 02:097 Humpal, Filip CZE-Tschechien23

95 02:4465 02:368 Benko, Erik SVK-Slowakei31

90 02:549 Borowski, Radoslaw POL-Polen11

90 03:1410 Kuza, Marciej POL-Polen2

90 03:3211 Gaal, Jan SVK-Slowakei22

90 03:5712 Kunert, Tom GER-Deutschland7

85 02:5813 Ebbert, Mark GER-Deutschland35

85 03:0514 Rost, Mirko GER-Deutschland12

85 03:3915 Materna, Jan CZE-Tschechien5

80 03:0216 Michalik, Olaf POL-Polen15

80 03:1317 Buric, Tomas CZE-Tschechien14

80 03:2618 Medvecky, David SVK-Slowakei4

80 03:5719 Flajs, Andraz SLO-Slowenien25

75 03:2620 Zbasnik, Sandi CRO-Kroatien37

75 03:5321 Mastny, Jiri CZE-Tschechien36

75 03:5422 Albrecht, Jonas GER-Deutschland26

75 05:0323 Haubenestel, Philipp GER-Deutschland3

70 03:3424 Krupka, Oliver SVK-Slowakei13

65 04:1625 Sotensek, Tatej SLO-Slowenien34

60 03:0226 Mikac´ - Zorko, Jan SLO-Slowenien16

50 03:4527 Starec, Erik SVK-Slowakei27

40 04:3828 Pozner, Jannis SUI-Schweiz17
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No

1 Markova, Katerina CZE-Tschechien 49,24 48,64 97,8847,38  /8

2 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Deutschland 45,54 44,16 89,7046,96  /28

3 Żakowska, Magdalena POL-Polen 40,16 39,86 80,0240,23  /40

4 Strauch, Josephine GER-Deutschland 38,95 38,28 77,2339,59  /10

5 Stieberova, Lucie CZE-Tschechien 41,15 40,60 81,7539,26  /39

6 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-Slowakei 38,64 37,97 76,6137,92  /38

7 Zelenkova, Iva CZE-Tschechien 38,02 34,13 72,15 /29

8 Halicka, Kornelia POL-Polen 37,50 35,11 72,61 /18

9 Żelazowska, Donata POL-Polen 36,42 35,43 71,85 /30

10 Schneider, Alina GER-Deutschland 35,29 33,75 69,04 /19

11 Häner, Simone SUI-Schweiz 29,56 29,33 58,89 /20

Boys
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No

1 Humpal, Filip CZE-Tschechien 53,79 53,04 106,8352,78  /23

2 Żakowski, Patryk POL-Polen 57,92 53,57 111,4951,56  /24

3 Sierociński, Łukasz POL-Polen 50,51 49,91 100,4251,45  /6

4 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 55,65 52,24 107,8950,42  /1

5 Vaculik, Filip CZE-Tschechien 53,46 50,76 104,2250,24  /32

6 Albrecht, Jonas GER-Deutschland 50,02 48,63 98,6550,16  /26

7 Rost, Mirko GER-Deutschland 50,54 47,71 98,2548,78  /12

8 Buric, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 50,25 47,51 97,7646,42  /14

9 Moring, Tom GER-Deutschland 49,56 46,68 96,24 /21

10 Kuza, Marciej POL-Polen 48,37 48,26 96,63 /2

11 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Polen 47,53 45,37 92,90 /33

12 Haubenestel, Philipp GER-Deutschland 47,48 46,95 94,43 /3

13 Benko, Erik SVK-Slowakei 47,00 41,16 88,16 /31

14 Mastny, Jiri CZE-Tschechien 46,67 45,50 92,17 /36

15 Michalik, Olaf POL-Polen 45,95 43,86 89,81 /15

16 Kunert, Tom GER-Deutschland 43,62 42,68 86,30 /7

17 Medvecky, David SVK-Slowakei 41,95 40,59 82,54 /4

18 Ebbert, Mark GER-Deutschland 41,51 41,20 82,71 /35

19 Borowski, Radoslaw POL-Polen 41,10 37,56 78,66 /11

20 Zbasnik, Sandi CRO-Kroatien 41,02 39,01 80,03 /37

21 Sotensek, Tatej SLO-Slowenien 40,57 36,24 76,81 /34

22 Gaal, Jan SVK-Slowakei 40,22 37,35 77,57 /22

23 Krupka, Oliver SVK-Slowakei 38,12 37,32 75,44 /13

24 Mikac´ - Zorko, Jan SLO-Slowenien 34,08 33,69 67,77 /16

25 Starec, Erik SVK-Slowakei 33,27 33,11 66,38 /27

26 Flajs, Andraz SLO-Slowenien 32,56 31,62 64,18 /25

27 Materna, Jan CZE-Tschechien 29,00 28,94 57,94 /5

28 Pozner, Jannis SUI-Schweiz 27,52 27,50 55,02 /17
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Markova, Katerina CZE-Tschechien 96 01:4092 01:368

2 Halicka, Kornelia POL-Polen 90 01:5990 01:5018

3 Żelazowska, Donata POL-Polen 96 02:2586 02:2930

4 Zelenkova, Iva CZE-Tschechien 88 01:4584 01:5229

5 Żakowska, Magdalena POL-Polen 88 01:5880 01:4840

6 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-Slowakei 94 02:1280 02:0538

7 Häner, Simone SUI-Schweiz 88 02:0620

8 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Deutschland 88 02:5028

9 Strauch, Josephine GER-Deutschland 86 02:5610

10 Stieberova, Lucie CZE-Tschechien 84 02:0839

11 Schneider, Alina GER-Deutschland 74 02:1719

12 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Österreich 74 02:469

Boys
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Borowski, Radoslaw POL-Polen 94 01:4798 01:3511

2 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 100 01:2496 01:101

3 Benko, Erik SVK-Slowakei 96 02:2396 02:0031

4 Vaculik, Filip CZE-Tschechien 96 01:3992 01:3332

5 Michalik, Olaf POL-Polen 98 01:4490 01:2715

6 Humpal, Filip CZE-Tschechien 96 01:5290 01:4023

7 Haubenestel, Philipp GER-Deutschland 96 02:1090 02:193

8 Buric, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 96 01:4088 01:4714

9 Materna, Jan CZE-Tschechien 94 01:585

10 Kuza, Marciej POL-Polen 94 01:592

11 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Polen 92 01:3833

12 Krupka, Oliver SVK-Slowakei 92 02:0013

13 Pozner, Jannis SUI-Schweiz 92 02:1017

14 Żakowski, Patryk POL-Polen 90 01:3724

15 Albrecht, Jonas GER-Deutschland 90 02:0426

16 Zbasnik, Sandi CRO-Kroatien 88 01:4537

17 Sierociński, Łukasz POL-Polen 88 01:496

18 Medvecky, David SVK-Slowakei 88 02:034

19 Ebbert, Mark GER-Deutschland 88 02:1335

20 Kunert, Tom GER-Deutschland 88 02:357

21 Mikac´ - Zorko, Jan SLO-Slowenien 86 01:3916

22 Moring, Tom GER-Deutschland 86 02:2721

23 Mastny, Jiri CZE-Tschechien 84 02:0236

24 Starec, Erik SVK-Slowakei 84 02:0427

25 Gaal, Jan SVK-Slowakei 82 02:0922

26 Sotensek, Tatej SLO-Slowenien 80 02:1734

27 Flajs, Andraz SLO-Slowenien 78 02:0625

28 Rost, Mirko GER-Deutschland 74 02:1112
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Markova, Katerina CZE-Tschechien 85 03:0195 02:458

2 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-Slowakei 90 04:2195 03:5538

3 Żakowska, Magdalena POL-Polen 75 03:3585 03:3240

4 Halicka, Kornelia POL-Polen 85 04:0080 03:4018

5 Stieberova, Lucie CZE-Tschechien 80 03:5780 03:5139

6 Żelazowska, Donata POL-Polen 75 04:5365 04:3530

7 Häner, Simone SUI-Schweiz 70 04:0820

8 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Deutschland 70 04:1828

9 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Österreich 70 05:109

10 Zelenkova, Iva CZE-Tschechien 65 03:1129

11 Schneider, Alina GER-Deutschland 60 04:0819

12 Strauch, Josephine GER-Deutschland 60 04:1110

Boys
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Moring, Tom GER-Deutschland 100 05:1695 04:4921

2 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 90 02:3390 02:231

3 Zbasnik, Sandi CRO-Kroatien 90 03:1490 03:0037

4 Materna, Jan CZE-Tschechien 100 03:3490 03:285

5 Buric, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 95 03:0085 02:5414

6 Benko, Erik SVK-Slowakei 95 03:3885 03:0131

7 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Polen 95 03:2785 03:0933

8 Pozner, Jannis SUI-Schweiz 90 04:3070 04:1417

9 Mikac´ - Zorko, Jan SLO-Slowenien 85 03:1016

10 Mastny, Jiri CZE-Tschechien 85 03:1136

11 Sierociński, Łukasz POL-Polen 85 03:116

12 Vaculik, Filip CZE-Tschechien 85 03:1532

13 Borowski, Radoslaw POL-Polen 85 03:1911

14 Rost, Mirko GER-Deutschland 85 03:2012

15 Humpal, Filip CZE-Tschechien 85 03:2423

16 Kuza, Marciej POL-Polen 85 03:262

17 Haubenestel, Philipp GER-Deutschland 85 03:453

18 Krupka, Oliver SVK-Slowakei 85 04:0013

19 Gaal, Jan SVK-Slowakei 85 04:2422

20 Medvecky, David SVK-Slowakei 80 03:164

21 Michalik, Olaf POL-Polen 75 02:5115

22 Albrecht, Jonas GER-Deutschland 75 03:2526

23 Kunert, Tom GER-Deutschland 75 04:127

24 Żakowski, Patryk POL-Polen 65 03:2324

25 Sotensek, Tatej SLO-Slowenien 65 03:2934

26 Ebbert, Mark GER-Deutschland 65 03:5535

27 Flajs, Andraz SLO-Slowenien 65 04:0125

28 Starec, Erik SVK-Slowakei 65 04:2127
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls
        m

Score f. 
combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Markova, Katerina CZE-Tschechien 69,16 103,74067,758

2 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-Slowakei 59,87 89,80563,2738

3 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Deutschland 63,04 94,56059,2928

4 Strauch, Josephine GER-Deutschland 56,74 85,11059,1010

5 Zelenkova, Iva CZE-Tschechien 58,07 87,10558,6329

6 Halicka, Kornelia POL-Polen 58,03 87,0450,0018

7 Żakowska, Magdalena POL-Polen 56,56 84,84040

8 Żelazowska, Donata POL-Polen 54,02 81,03030

9 Schneider, Alina GER-Deutschland 49,30 73,95019

10 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Österreich 45,59 68,3859

11 Stieberova, Lucie CZE-Tschechien 42,91 64,36539

12 Häner, Simone SUI-Schweiz 0,00 0,00020

Boys
        m

Score f. 
combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Sierociński, Łukasz POL-Polen 72,20 108,30073,496

2 Kuza, Marciej POL-Polen 72,54 108,81071,812

3 Vaculik, Filip CZE-Tschechien 69,71 104,56571,5432

4 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Polen 71,69 107,53571,4833

5 Rost, Mirko GER-Deutschland 71,08 106,62069,9312

6 Haubenestel, Philipp GER-Deutschland 72,74 109,11067,003

7 Michalik, Olaf POL-Polen 70,93 106,39565,5115

8 Żakowski, Patryk POL-Polen 72,25 108,37560,4824

9 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 69,09 103,6351

10 Humpal, Filip CZE-Tschechien 68,55 102,82523

11 Benko, Erik SVK-Slowakei 68,08 102,12031

12 Borowski, Radoslaw POL-Polen 67,68 101,52011

13 Flajs, Andraz SLO-Slowenien 66,09 99,13525

14 Mikac´ - Zorko, Jan SLO-Slowenien 65,94 98,91016

15 Ebbert, Mark GER-Deutschland 65,67 98,50535

16 Moring, Tom GER-Deutschland 65,04 97,56021

17 Albrecht, Jonas GER-Deutschland 63,95 95,92526

18 Zbasnik, Sandi CRO-Kroatien 63,09 94,63537

19 Materna, Jan CZE-Tschechien 62,68 94,0205

20 Kunert, Tom GER-Deutschland 62,11 93,1657

21 Krupka, Oliver SVK-Slowakei 59,48 89,22013

22 Medvecky, David SVK-Slowakei 59,29 88,9354

23 Starec, Erik SVK-Slowakei 57,87 86,80527

24 Gaal, Jan SVK-Slowakei 57,74 86,61022

25 Pozner, Jannis SUI-Schweiz 56,70 85,05017

26 Mastny, Jiri CZE-Tschechien 56,41 84,61536

27 Sotensek, Tatej SLO-Slowenien 52,18 78,27034

28 Buric, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 45,83 68,74514
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Markova, Katerina CZE-Tschechien 477,620 95 49,24 48,64/ 96 85 69,168

2 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-Slowakei 430,415 80 38,64 37,97/ 94 90 59,8738

3 Halicka, Kornelia POL-Polen 429,655 95 37,50 35,11/ 90 85 58,0318

4 Żakowska, Magdalena POL-Polen 407,860 80 40,16 39,86/ 88 75 56,5640

5 Pfeiffer, Christin GER-Deutschland 407,260 65 45,54 44,16/ 88 70 63,0428

6 Stieberova, Lucie CZE-Tschechien 400,115 90 41,15 40,60/ 84 80 42,9139

7 Żelazowska, Donata POL-Polen 393,880 70 36,42 35,43/ 96 75 54,0230

8 Strauch, Josephine GER-Deutschland 393,340 85 38,95 38,28/ 86 60 56,7410

9 Zelenkova, Iva CZE-Tschechien 392,255 80 38,02 34,13/ 88 65 58,0729

10 Schneider, Alina GER-Deutschland 346,990 70 35,29 33,75/ 74 60 49,3019

11 Häner, Simone SUI-Schweiz 286,890 70 29,56 29,33/ 88 70 0,0020

12 Tschabrun, Janine AUT-Österreich 212,385 / 74 70 45,599

Boys
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Spacil, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 501,525 100 55,65 52,24/ 100 90 69,091

2 Kościelniak, Tomasz POL-Polen 487,435 100 47,53 45,37/ 92 95 71,6933

3 Humpal, Filip CZE-Tschechien 485,655 95 53,79 53,04/ 96 85 68,5523

4 Vaculik, Filip CZE-Tschechien 484,785 95 53,46 50,76/ 96 85 69,7132

5 Sierociński, Łukasz POL-Polen 476,720 95 50,51 49,91/ 88 85 72,206

6 Benko, Erik SVK-Slowakei 476,280 95 47,00 41,16/ 96 95 68,0831

7 Moring, Tom GER-Deutschland 474,800 95 49,56 46,68/ 86 100 65,0421

8 Kuza, Marciej POL-Polen 474,440 90 48,37 48,26/ 94 85 72,542

9 Żakowski, Patryk POL-Polen 469,865 95 57,92 53,57/ 90 65 72,2524

10 Haubenestel, Philipp GER-Deutschland 459,540 75 47,48 46,95/ 96 85 72,743

11 Michalik, Olaf POL-Polen 449,205 80 45,95 43,86/ 98 75 70,9315

12 Borowski, Radoslaw POL-Polen 449,180 90 41,10 37,56/ 94 85 67,6811

13 Rost, Mirko GER-Deutschland 448,870 85 50,54 47,71/ 74 85 71,0812

14 Buric, Tomas CZE-Tschechien 437,505 80 50,25 47,51/ 96 95 45,8314

15 Albrecht, Jonas GER-Deutschland 434,575 75 50,02 48,63/ 90 75 63,9526

16 Kunert, Tom GER-Deutschland 432,465 90 43,62 42,68/ 88 75 62,117

17 Materna, Jan CZE-Tschechien 430,960 85 29,00 28,94/ 94 100 62,685

18 Zbasnik, Sandi CRO-Kroatien 427,665 75 41,02 39,01/ 88 90 63,0937

19 Gaal, Jan SVK-Slowakei 421,180 90 40,22 37,35/ 82 85 57,7422

20 Mastny, Jiri CZE-Tschechien 420,785 75 46,67 45,50/ 84 85 56,4136

21 Medvecky, David SVK-Slowakei 419,475 80 41,95 40,59/ 88 80 59,294

22 Ebbert, Mark GER-Deutschland 419,215 85 41,51 41,20/ 88 65 65,6735

23 Krupka, Oliver SVK-Slowakei 411,660 70 38,12 37,32/ 92 85 59,4813

24 Mikac´ - Zorko, Jan SLO-Slowenien 397,680 60 34,08 33,69/ 86 85 65,9416

25 Flajs, Andraz SLO-Slowenien 386,315 80 32,56 31,62/ 78 65 66,0925

26 Sotensek, Tatej SLO-Slowenien 365,080 65 40,57 36,24/ 80 65 52,1834

27 Pozner, Jannis SUI-Schweiz 362,070 40 27,52 27,50/ 92 90 56,7017

28 Starec, Erik SVK-Slowakei 352,185 50 33,27 33,11/ 84 65 57,8727
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

Junior World Championchip 2014

24. - 27.07.2014  in Kassel

Girls

1

CZE-Tschechien 877,735

477,620Markova, Katerina

400,115Stieberova, Lucie

2

POL-Polen 837,515

429,655Halicka, Kornelia

407,860Żakowska, Magdalena

3

GER-Deutschland 800,600

407,260Pfeiffer, Christin

393,340Strauch, Josephine

Boys

1

CZE-Tschechien 1.909,470

501,525Spacil, Tomas

485,655Humpal, Filip

484,785Vaculik, Filip

437,505Buric, Tomas

2

POL-Polen 1.870,230

476,720Sierociński, Łukasz
474,440Kuza, Marciej

469,865Żakowski, Patryk
449,205Michalik, Olaf

3

GER-Deutschland 1.802,425

474,800Moring, Tom

459,540Haubenestel, Philipp

448,870Rost, Mirko

419,215Ebbert, Mark

4

SVK-Slowakei 1.728,595

476,280Benko, Erik

421,180Gaal, Jan

419,475Medvecky, David

411,660Krupka, Oliver
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